MADISON COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2015 TAX DISBURSEMENTS

STATE OF ALABAMA

MADISON COUNTY **

VOLUNTEER FIRE TAX

MADISON COUNTY SCHOOLS

HUNTSVILLE CITY SCHOOLS ***

MADISON CITY SCHOOLS

CITY OF HUNTSVILLE

CITY OF MADISON ****

CITY OF NEW HOPE

CITY OF GURLEY

TOWN OF TRIANA

TOWN OF OWENS CROSS RDS 7M

FORESTRY TAX

REAPPRAISAL UPDATE

TIF DISTRICTS - CITY OF HUNTSVILLE

FINAL TOTAL

* 2013-2015 are Unaudited Totals

2014

20,516,214.58

45,373,041.07

1,763,705.05

16,475,197.45

59,513,624.96

14,015,393.90

29,047,305.05

6,176,698.10

106,453.22

44,200.69

70,475.53

92,466.61

10,995.13

1,765,965.34

5,017,642.61

2015

21,349,389.97

46,703,647.82

1,786,338.51

17,515,990.90

61,871,892.98

14,143,243.39

30,036,543.79

6,585,542.59

114,510.70

53,357.31

74,869.48

96,959.60

10,957.02

2,295,591.35

6,079,834.17

15 +/-
833,175
1,330,607
22,633
1,040,793
2,358,268
127,849
989,239
408,844
8,057
9,157
4,394
4,493
(38)
529,626

1,062,192

199,989,379.29 $

208,718,669.58

8,729,290

** County remittance does not include Tax Sale Excess & Reappraisal is shown on separate line paid to County
*** Huntsville City Schools reflects 6.5mils collected for schools, paid directly to City of Huntsville
**xx City of Madison for 2015 now includes new Storm Water Fee assessment collected - $273,157

% Inc

4.06%

2.93%

1.28%

6.32%

3.96%

0.91%

3.41%

6.62%

7.57%

20.72%

6.23%

4.86%

-0.35%

29.99%

21.17%



	2015 TAX DISB INTERNET

