MADISON COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2015 TAX DISBURSEMENTS

	2014	2015	15 +/-	% Inc
STATE OF ALABAMA	20,516,214.58	21,349,389.97	\$ 833,175	4.06%
MADISON COUNTY **	45,373,041.07	46,703,647.82	\$ 1,330,607	2.93%
VOLUNTEER FIRE TAX	1,763,705.05	1,786,338.51	\$ 22,633	1.28%
MADISON COUNTY SCHOOLS	16,475,197.45	17,515,990.90	\$ 1,040,793	6.32%
HUNTSVILLE CITY SCHOOLS ***	59,513,624.96	61,871,892.98	\$ 2,358,268	3.96%
MADISON CITY SCHOOLS	14,015,393.90	14,143,243.39	\$ 127,849	0.91%
CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	29,047,305.05	30,036,543.79	\$ 989,239	3.41%
CITY OF MADISON ****	6,176,698.10	6,585,542.59	\$ 408,844	6.62%
CITY OF NEW HOPE	106,453.22	114,510.70	\$ 8,057	7.57%
CITY OF GURLEY	44,200.69	53,357.31	\$ 9,157	20.72%
TOWN OF TRIANA	70,475.53	74,869.48	\$ 4,394	6.23%
TOWN OF OWENS CROSS RDS 7M	92,466.61	96,959.60	\$ 4,493	4.86%
FORESTRY TAX	10,995.13	10,957.02	\$ (38)	-0.35%
REAPPRAISAL UPDATE	1,765,965.34	2,295,591.35	\$ 529,626	29.99%
TIF DISTRICTS - CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	5,017,642.61	6,079,834.17	\$ 1,062,192	21.17%
FINAL TOTAL	\$ 199,989,379.29	\$ 208,718,669.58	\$ 8,729,290	

^{* 2013-2015} are Unaudited Totals

^{**} County remittance does not include Tax Sale Excess & Reappraisal is shown on separate line paid to County

^{***} Huntsville City Schools reflects 6.5mils collected for schools, paid directly to City of Huntsville

^{****} City of Madison for 2015 now includes new Storm Water Fee assessment collected - \$273,157